
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone No. 41-470,
Telegraphic Address:

MAY 27, 1949.
"Listener," Wellington.

-_-----------
CONTENTS
Things to Come
Editorial o *
Letters from Listeners .
Nothing but the Best ~

The Right to Education
Bearded Basso Comes Home |
Radio Viewsreel
Crossword Puzzle
Ballroom Dancing ~

Hard-Working Musicians =
University Trio
Brains Etcetera ~

Book Reviews
New BBC ‘Liaison Officer
Cricket: Guide to the Field
The Royal Ode: Winning
Entry =

Ask Aunt Daisy
Film Reviews = a
People in the Programmes
Know Your Classics

10-11
10
11
12-13
13
14-15
16-17-18
19
20

21
22-23
24.
25
26 :

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun,, May 30-June5 27-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
20/-. ©

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — HU_ paid
in advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS, — Two weeks’ ‘notice of te
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks'
notice required. Please give both the new and

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

+.

FEET HURT?
IT MAY BE WEAK ARCHES

Arthritic Or rheum-
atic-like pain in thefeet or 'legs; tired,
aching feet; callouses:
soreheelsorexcessive

fatigueafterstanding or walking; oftenare traceable co weak or fallen arches.
Dr.Scholl's Arch Supports and exercisewillgiveYouquickrelief: Expertlyfitted ac all Dr. Scholl dealers:

DraScholl'8Shops:
9willisSt,W'gtn
136 BroadwanP. North:
123 Cashel S6,
Chcha

20MorayPlyDur:

ARChDtSchollsSuPports

t0mhelaushh
Nedeoert II IILU [tii
AUSTIN
A4o2Tove
PICK-UP"

POWERFUL 40 b.h:P.
O.H.V ENGINE

Delivered
complete,08INDEPENDENT illustrated:

FRONT SUSPENSION

Wichitspowerfulyeteconomical40b.h.P.overhead-CAB WIth CAR COMFORT valve engine, independent front suspension; and real
FULL Width SEAT passenger-car comfort, the Auscin A40 Ton Pick-up

will be eagerly welcomed by farmers, tradesmen and
businessfirmsalike.

Invest in an AUSTIN
youcandependonit?
DistributorsforAUSTINCARS,VANS,TRUCKS and BUSES:

Auckland:Seabrook FowldsLtd. Hawke'$Bay:AndersonandHansenLtd: Wellington :MagnusMotorsLtdTaranaki: TheFarmers'Co-Op.Orgn:SocietyofNz:Ltd. Canterbury&Westland: DavidCrozierLtd:
Otago:AustinMotors(Otago)Ltd: Southland: PaH:VickeryLtd:P63

Rungel
W_

Welcome


