NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O.

Telephone No. 41-470.

Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

MAY 27, 1949.

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners -	5
Nothing but the Best -	6
The Right to Education -	7-8
Bearded Basso Comes Home	9
Radio Viewsreel	10-11
Crossword Puzzle	10
Ballroom Dancing	11
Hard-Working Musicians -	12-13
University Trio	13
Brains Etcetera	14-15
Book Reviews	16-17-18
New BBC Liaison Officer -	19
Cricket: Guide to the Field	20
The Royal Ode: Winning	
Entry	21
Ask Aunt Daisy	22-23
Film Reviews	24
People in the Programmes -	25
Know Your Classics	2 6
•	

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., May 30-June 5 27-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS. — Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

FEET HURT?

IT MAY BE WEAK ARCHES



Arthritic or rheumatic-like pain in the feet or legs; tired, aching feet; callouses:

sore heels or excessive fatigue after standing or walking, bften are traceable to weak or fallen arches. Dr. Scholl's Arch Supports and exercise will give you quick relief. Expertly fitted at all Dr. Scholl dealers.



New Zealand Listener, May 27,



With its powerful yet economical 40 b.h.p. overhead-valve engine, independent front suspension, and real passenger-car comfort, the Austin A40 ½ Ton Pick-up will be eagerly welcomed by farmers, tradesmen and business firms alike.

Invest in an AUSTIN — you can depend on it!

Distributors for AUSTIN CARS, VANS, TRUCKS and BUSES:

Auckland: Seabrook Fowlds Ltd. Hawke's Bay: Anderson and Hansen Ltd. Wellington: Magnus Motors Ltd. Taranaki: The Farmers' Co-op. Orgn. Society of N.Z. Ltd. Canterbury & Westland: David Crozier Ltd. Otago: Austin Motors (Otago) Ltd. Southland: P. H. Vickery Ltd.

P4

CAB WITH CAR COMFORT

FULL WIDTH SEAT